Effective 11-01-11 - All Prices are Subject to Change Without Notice.
Wind Turbines
Battery Charging Models Model No. Price
1 kW 48 VDC
BWC XL.1 turbine, Includes MidNite Solar Classic 250 Charge
Controller and MidNite Solar stop-run box.
BWC XL.1 $4,595
48 VDC

Safety Climb
Anti-fall system inculdes down-tower safety cable and cammed
slider.  Does not include climber's belt / harness.
XLGPK request
Tilt-Up Guyed Towers Model No. Price
18m (60 ft) 1TU18 $2,165
24m (80 ft) 1TU24 $2,660
30m (100 ft) 1TU30 $3,130
18m (60 ft) Stainless steel version for corrosion protection for marine sites. 1TU18SS $3,000
24m (80 ft) 1TU24SS $4,000
30m (100 ft) 1TU30SS $4,800
Raising Kit
Kit to manually lift XL.1 without power winch includes worm gear
winch, cable, snatchblock, and attachment hardware
1TRK Discd.
18m (60 ft) XLGT18 $13,925
5 kW, 24m (80 ft) XLGT24 $15,965
7.5 kW 30m (100 ft) XLGT30 $17,385
& 10 kW XLGHK-60/80 $3,385
XLGHK-100 $3,795
Raising Kit
5:1 pulley blocks and cable set for raising tower with power winch
(winch not included).
XLTRK $2,465
Self-Supporting Lattice Towers Model No. Price
18m (60 ft) XLSS18 $10,750
24m (80 ft) XLSS24 $13,225
30m (100 ft) XLSS30 $16,795
37m (120 ft) XLSS37 $21,145
43m (140 ft) XLSS43 $26,965
49m (160 ft) XLSS49 $35,802
Safety Climb
Anti-fall system inculdes down-tower safety cable and cammed
slider.  Does not include climber's belt / harness.
XLSC included
Monopole Towers Model No. Price
18m (60 ft) ARE-XLMP18 $12,705
24m (80 ft) ARE-XLMP24 $16,190
30m (100 ft) ARE-XLMP30 $20,175
37m (120 ft) ARE-XLMP37 $28,755
Options Model No. Price
BWC Tower Analysis Tower Analysis $450
Rohn Tower Analysis Tower Analysis $850
*Non-standard engineering requirements and design work are subject to additional charges.

BERGEY WINDPOWER CO.                                                                      Norman, OK, USA
Retail Price List
Tower kits included 3m (10ft) tubular tower sections and associated
hardware, guy anchors, guy wires and associated hardware, and
grounding rod/hardware.  Elecrical wiring not included
5 kW,
7.5 kW &
10 kW
Tower kits include Rohn SSL galvanized 6m (20 ft) lattice type tower
sections and associated hardware, anchor bolts, furling cable and
furling winch mounting hardware, special tower grounding
hardware, and ground rods. Safety-climb kits included. Tower wiring
is not included.
Kit to manually lift Excel tower without power winch includes
GripHoist lifting device, GripHoist cable, snatchblock, and
attachment hardware.  The XLGHK-60/80 is for 60 ft. and 80 ft.
towers, the -100 is required for 100 ft. towers.
GripHoist Kits
NOTE: Some U.S. coastal areas now specify very high IBC wind
loads, which requires a Heavy Duty version of the SSL tower. These
towers cost $500 - $1,200 more. Please inquire.
Effective 11-01-11 - All Prices are Subject to Change Without Notice.
Misc. Electrical Equipment
Tower Wiring Kits Model No. Price
18m (60 ft) XTWK18 $1,375
24m (80 ft) XTWK24 $1,495
30m (100 ft) XTWK30 $1,615
37m (120 ft) XTWK37 $1,730
43m (140 ft) XTWK43 $1,850
49m (160 ft) XTWK49 $1,970
Outback Power Systems DC-AC Inverters
2.5 kW, 120V, 60 Hz FX2524T $2,369
3 kW, 120 V, 60 Hz FX3048T $2,369
3.5 kW, 120V, 60 Hz VFX3524 $2,569